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Reporten: Paarungen nach Name
Event: Magic Preliminary Pro Tour Qualifier #1 of 2016 (15-07-6446280)
Eventdatum: 2015.07.05
Event-Information:

Runde 3

Tisch   Spieler             DCI          Gegner              DCI          Punkte
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17      Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   Küffel, Moritz      5102895322   3-2
3       Binder, Christian   1213765105   Posoiu, Mircea      5208138234   6-6
15      Burgmann, Martin    9203847244   Toth, Peter         6115031804   3-3
12      Faris, Karim        1112599701   Postel, Christopher 5102498982   3-3
6       Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   Nowak, Michael      4106780831   4-6
19      Frotschnig, Sebasti 58142339     Mikula, Andreas     1203436608   0-0
8       Galambos, Richard   28066994     Müller, Christoph   2105357318   3-3
14      Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   Herytash, Philipp   9105363435   3-3
13      Gollmann, Fabian    2105357304   Hölbling, Stavros   3203753869   3-3
18      Haramia, Christopher5300224887   Rotschopf, Daniel   7112439029   0-1
16      Haramia, Kevin      4107144013   Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   3-3
21      Hawlik, Nikolaus    2105361115   Vilits, Andreas     1203889286   0-0
14      Herytash, Philipp   9105363435   Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   3-3
13      Hölbling, Stavros   3203753869   Gollmann, Fabian    2105357304   3-3
20      Kamper, Robert      148233       Petkov, Stefan      1105379516   0-0
1       Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   Luik, Jan           4212357172   6-6
10      Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   3-3
22      Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   Treppe, Martin      2105361702   0-0
9       Kogler, Stefan      92860017     Portele, Patrick    48129607     3-3
16      Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   Haramia, Kevin      4107144013   3-3
17      Küffel, Moritz      5102895322   Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   2-3
1       Luik, Jan           4212357172   Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   6-6
10      Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   3-3
19      Mikula, Andreas     1203436608   Frotschnig, Sebasti 58142339     0-0
7       Moser, Chistoph     6112604466   Propst, Domenik     6112604463   3-3
8       Müller, Christoph   2105357318   Galambos, Richard   28066994     3-3
6       Nowak, Michael      4106780831   Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   6-4
4       Palmieri, Nicola    98898670     Paul, Krumpoeck     8106759649   6-6
4       Paul, Krumpoeck     8106759649   Palmieri, Nicola    98898670     6-6
20      Petkov, Stefan      1105379516   Kamper, Robert      148233       0-0
9       Portele, Patrick    48129607     Kogler, Stefan      92860017     3-3
3       Posoiu, Mircea      5208138234   Binder, Christian   1213765105   6-6
12      Postel, Christopher 5102498982   Faris, Karim        1112599701   3-3
7       Propst, Domenik     6112604463   Moser, Chistoph     6112604466   3-3
11      Reil, Christian     6212430373   Weigl, Kevin        8212428462   3-3
18      Rotschopf, Daniel   7112439029   Haramia, Christopher5300224887   1-0
5       Rozhon, Benjamin    28026769     Zhang, Haoqi        2105362543   6-6
15      Toth, Peter         6115031804   Burgmann, Martin    9203847244   3-3
22      Treppe, Martin      2105361702   Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   0-0
21      Vilits, Andreas     1203889286   Hawlik, Nikolaus    2105361115   0-0
2       Vilkouski, Yury     2105364191   Zhang, Qi           2105362234   6-6
11      Weigl, Kevin        8212428462   Reil, Christian     6212430373   3-3
5       Zhang, Haoqi        2105362543   Rozhon, Benjamin    28026769     6-6
2       Zhang, Qi           2105362234   Vilkouski, Yury     2105364191   6-6
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